Function with analog output
Easy one hand operation,High function Zero-adjust, Display hold,Auto power-off, Unit switching
For compound pressure and low pressure(PG-100N) and absolute pressure(PG-100B)
Easy reading with a large LCD display(3 1/2 Digit LCD Display)
Afresh line up  of  liquid pressure type
Low power consumption,Using the commercially available AAA batteries (Life 1000h  min.)
Convenience and ease of use in handy type
New type Handy manometer

Attachment of protect cover Object PG-100B
Analog Function
Model Number Designation
101R
102R
103R
102A
Pressure
range
Unit switching W model
mmHg mmAq psi bar
101R
102R
103R
102A
-10.00 10.00
-100.0 100.0
-100 1000
0.0 100.0
-1.000 1.000
-1.000 1.000
-0.100 1.000
0.000 1.000
Pressure range Rated pressure kPa Output voltage  V
0
Series name PG-100
Available
Media
B Gases/Liquids
N Non-corrosive gases
Indication Unit
Blank kPa
M mPa
H mmHg
W With unit switching function
Inspection
Report
Blank Not attached
1 Inspection report attached
2 Inspection report and calibration certificate attached
Certificate
Blank Not attached
T Traceability certificate attached
Pressure
Range
101R
102R -100 100kPa
103R -100 1000kPa
102A 0 100kPa abs
-10 kPa
…… ..Only for PG-100N
 … Only for PG-100B
 … For particular application. The application is necessary for buying this model.
 … Foreign sales. The application is necessary for buying this model.
Only for PG-100N Only for PG-100B
Only for PG-100N
Only for PG-100B
Unit kPa abs.
(Unit::mm)Outline dimensions
PG-100N Outline drawing
PG-100N Outline drawing
PG-100B Outline drawing
Pressure Port M5 female
Pressure medium
Strap
POWER button
Display
Zero adjust button
Hold button
Pressure Port M5 female
Pressure medium
Strap
POWER button